
APELIDOS NOME
ANGEL FRANCO JUAN ESTEBAN

AVILA ANGEL EMMILY

BELTIA SACO AITOR

CÓRDOVA ÁVALOS GERARDO

CÓRDOVA ÁVALOS FABIÁN

Davila rios Angel santiago 

DIAZ AVENA ALEXANDRE

DIAZ AVENA ARTUR

Dieguez Rodríguez Smile

FRAG CORTES IRIS

FRAGA CORTES ROI

GERMADE DIAZ VERA

GONCALVES VASCONCELOS JULIA

GONZALEZ PRECEDO IRIA 

gonzalez rodriguez ines

González Souto David

González vanderhorst Emma 

Gueye Amor Fatou Xiana 

jajino mar

Lamas Jajino Manuel

MARTINEZ ANTELO NATALIA 

MARTINEZ LUEIRO JULIA

Mato García Breixo

Obando Suárez Lucas Alejandro 

PIGUEIRAS THIAGO

PIQUERAS TIAGO

Rios Juan steban

Rodríguez González Iago

TERRÓN HERMIDA SABELA

Terrón Hermida Sabela

Vabderhorst Sharina

VASCONCELOS COSTA LEÓNIDAS

Vazquez Fernandez Vera

Vázquez González Leo

VILLALBA DIAZ LARA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS

1 AL 15 DE XULLO



APELIDOS NOME
Mititelu Yarleque Liam ismael

Flores Yarleque Camila

sanchez palleiro paula

Cuesta Álvarez Lía

Rodríguez Serantes Eduardo

ADZI IKHDCH MOHAMED

ADZI ADAN

Ali Popolo Amal

Bardanca González Dario

martin souto lucia

González Quintela Iria

González Quintela Antía

BUCETA PERNAS LOIS

APELIDOS NOME
ÁLVAREZ ADÁN LUNA

Bardanca González Dario

Blanco Martinez Gabriel Alejandro

Blanco Martinez Jose Ignacio

CASTRONOVO NIEVES MARTHA ZARAHY

ESCALANTE NARVAEZ NAOMI

GONCALVES VASCONCELOS JULIA

González Quintela Iria

González Quintela Antía

KASDAR MANAR 

LATA LORETO

Lopez Mata Luca

López Mata Carlota

martin souto lucia

mata Tamara

Portela Meirás Lidia

Portela Meirás Miriam

RODRÍGUEZ SÁNCHEZ BRAIS 

Rodríguez Serantes Eduardo

sanchez palleiro paula

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

ADMITIDOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA



SANCHEZ SAMPEDRO CARLOS

SANCHEZ SAMPEDRO NOA

Vallejo Acitores Noa

VASCONCELOS COSTA LEÓNIDAS

Vázquez Baltar Ines

VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ IRATI

VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ ENARA

APELIDOS NOME
ADZI IKHDCH MOHAMED

ADZI ADAN

Suárez escobar Arantza 

JULIO NARVAEZ EIMI SUSEJ

NAYA ALONSO ANTÓN 

NAYA ALONSO BRANDÁN

FRAGA CORTES ROI

FRAG CORTES IRIS

GERMADE DIAZ VERA

Gueye Amor Fatou Xiana 

Lamas Jajino Manuel

jajino mar

PIGUEIRAS THIAGO

Vazquez Fernandez Vera

ANGEL FRANCO JUAN ESTEBAN

AVILA ANGEL EMMILY

González Souto David

MARTINEZ ANTELO NATALIA 

sanchez palleiro paula

Ramos Martinez Gia Sofia 

Pérez González Inés

Obando Suárez Lucas Alejandro 

APELIDOS NOME
ALCANTARA ALMONTE NOA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS



ALCÁNTARA ALMONTE CHLOE

Escalante Sánchez Aharom 

LAGO FERRIO NOA

Mato García Breixo

NAVAS SANCHEZ PIERINA

Navas Sánchez Pierina

Pastor Fernández Laura

Pernas Núñez Iria

Pernas Núñez Iago

Portela Meirás Lidia

Portela Meirás Miriam

Rodríguez González Iago

TRANGA CHIRI JHONATAN JOSUÉ

Varela Gomez Sara

Varela Gomez Sabela

Vázquez Baltar Ines

VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ IRATI

VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ ENARA

Vázquez González Leo

APELIDOS NOME
FRAGA CORTES ROI

FRAG CORTES IRIS

Gueye Amor Fatou Xiana 

Lamas Jajino Manuel

jajino mar

Pacheco cadima Eliecer

Bardanca González Dario

Vazquez Fernandez Vera

Seijo Montero Diego

GONCALVES VASCONCELOS JULIA

GUTIERREZ BISSON MAURO

Castiñeiras Sanmartín Ana 

Sáenz de Urturi Sanmartín Carlos

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
BUCETA PERNAS LOIS

CASTAÑEDA MORENO GABRIEL ENRRIQUE

González González Celso

NAYA ALONSO ANTÓN 

NAYA ALONSO BRANDÁN

Pacheco cadima Eliecer

Pacheco cadima Ander yarel

Pastor Fernández Laura

Pernas Núñez Iria

Pernas Núñez Iago

ROSSI GONZALEZ JUAN DAVID

Seijo Montero Alba

Seijo Montero Paula

Seijo Montero Diego

TRANGA CHIRI JHONATAN JOSUÉ

Turnes Moreta Iago

Turnes Moreta Hugo

Villa Esmorís Alba

Villa Esmorís Yoel

APELIDOS NOME
Cuesta Álvarez Lía

Pérez González Inés

ESPIDO TRABA GONZALO

Varela Gomez Sara

Varela Gomez Sabela

Vallejo Acitores Noa

Vázquez Baltar Ines

Rodríguez González Iago

Vázquez González Leo

Blanco Martinez Gabriel Alejandro

Blanco Martinez Jose Ignacio

Rodríguez Serantes Eduardo

CASTRONOVO NIEVES MARTHA ZARAHY

Ramos Martinez Gia Sofia 

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO



APELIDOS NOME
ESPIDO TRABA GONZALO

FLORES COUSO MARTINA 

MARTELO RAMOS JOSÉ

Méndez Nande Noa

Méndez Nande Lía 

Pérez Calzado Gustavo

Pérez Calzado Javier

Pérez González Inés

ROSSI GONZALEZ JUAN DAVID

TRANGA CHIRI JHONATAN JOSUÉ

APELIDOS NOME
VILLALBA DIAZ LARA

BUCETA PERNAS LOIS

Mato García Breixo

GERMADE DIAZ VERA

VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ IRATI

VÁZQUEZ GONZÁLEZ ENARA

Pastor Fernández Laura

ANGEL FRANCO JUAN ESTEBAN

Pernas Núñez Iago

Mititelu Yarleque Liam ismael

Flores Yarleque Camila

KASDAR MANAR 

Serrano Mikhaylova Alexandra

Souto López Noa 

Souto López Marco

LISTA DE ESPERA

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M OS MALLOS

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

C.C.M OS MALLOS

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO


